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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 689—continued
APPROVALS—continued
Tariff . Rates of Duty | part | Con- Effective
Port Iter?lnN N Goods II | cession
. Normal| Pref. | Ref. | Code |From| To*

CH 85.04.001 Hard rubber battery containers with one piece covers and vent plugs Free 910037H  2/84 9/92
AK  85.04.001 Motorcycle batteries, Yuasa brand Y60-N24-A Free .. 926850C 11/83 9/87
CH 85.19.011 Siemens fuse links viz; diazed fuses, silized fuse plugs and Free Free 10 910045J 11/83 9/91

moulded plastic 1.V. HRC fuse links 3NA4 series
CH 85.20.011 Voltarc electrodes Free Free 10 910038F 12/83 9/91
HO 87.02.029 Dumpers, forward tipping, self-propelled, as may be approved, Free Free 99

especially designed for short distance haulage of loose

materials in quarries, open cast mines, earthworks or

concrete constructions;

APPROVED:

Thwaities 209427E  1/84 3/85
DN 90.24.011 O.T.C. in-line hydraulic tester Free .. 114873H 7/78 9/91
HO 94.01.009 Recliner mechanisms for chairs Free Free 15 910040H 9/83 9/91
HO 97.07.009 Reel seats, rod ferrules, handles, gimbals, winch fittings, Free Free 15 209400C 4/84 6/86

spinning guldes roller gu1de rings, tip rings, bridge guide
rings, ceramic guide rings, shoulder caps, gimbal knocks

and snake guides, when imported,

(1) by a manufacturer on condition that the goods are for use

solely in making of fishing rods; or

(2) by an importer on condition that the goods will be sold
only to a manufacturer for use by him solely in making

of fishing rods

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation
of an approval is desired for a further penod formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry.
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30.03.039)

48.21.019

Chapter 60 Babies’ ...

Chapter 61 Babies’ ...
AP

Althesin (CT)

Brietal ... injection (CT)

Neutrolene (CT)

Salkavite (CT)

Andreae ... paper

Minister

APPROVED:

BUSTER . TRACKSUITS

A .. hes

DRESSING GOWNS

Sleeved ... 1977

FROCKS ... PINAFORES

A ... waistline

GOWNS

Loose ... 76 cm*

NIGHTDRESSES

Gown ... 1977

OVERALL SETS

A ... component

SHIRTS

From ... chest

SLEEPING ... BABIES

76 cm ... 94

SNOW ... FEET

Heavy ... suits

TROUSERS-SHORT

Short ... waist

Minister
PROVED:

BODICES

Close ..

BUSTER TRACKSUITS

DRESSING GOWNS
Sleeved ... 1977
GOWNS
Loose ... christening
NIGHTDRESSES
Gown ... 1977
OVERALLS ... TROUSERS
Combination ... hem
OVERALL SETS

. component
PETTICOATS
Under ... fabric
PYJA.MAS . FABRIC
Two ..
SLEEPING . BABIES
76 cm .
SNOW . FEET
Heavy
TROUSERS—SHORT
Short ... outwear

MISCELLANEOUS

100632A
100785
102751E
102925]
108171D

203741G
203745K
203747F
205670E
203751D
203752B
209321K
209317A
203765D
203768J

203773E
203776K
203779D
205674H
203785]

203786G
203787E
203789A
203790E
209318K
203796D
203798L



