## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

## TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 689—continued

APPROVALS—continued

Port	Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty		Part	Con-	Effective	
			Normal	Pref.	II Ref.	cession Code	From	To*
СН	85.04.001	Hard rubber battery containers with one piece covers and vent plugs	Free			910037H	2/84	
AK	85.04.001	Motorcycle batteries, Yuasa brand Y60-N24-A	Free	_		926850C	11/83	
СН	85.19.011	Siemens fuse links viz; diazed fuses, silized fuse plugs and moulded plastic I.V. HRC fuse links 3NA4 series	Free	Free	10	910045J	11/83	9/91
CH	85.20.011	Voltare electrodes	Free	Free	10	910038F	12/83	9/91
НО	87.02.029	Dumpers, forward tipping, self-propelled, as may be approved, especially designed for short distance haulage of loose	Free	Free	99			
		materials in quarries, open cast mines, earthworks or						
		concrete constructions;						
		APPROVED:						
		Thwaities				209427E	1/84	3/85
DN	90.24.011	O.T.C. in-line hydraulic tester	Free		٠	114873H	7/78	
HO	94.01.009	Recliner mechanisms for chairs	Free	Free		910040H	9/83	
HÖ	97.07.009	Reel seats, rod ferrules, handles, gimbals, winch fittings,	Free	Free		209400C	4/84	
	37.07.003	spinning guides, roller guide rings, tip rings, bridge guide					,	-,
		rings, ceramic guide rings, shoulder caps, gimbal knocks						
		and snake guides, when imported;						
		(1) by a manufacturer on condition that the goods are for use						
		solely in making of fishing rods; or						
		(2) by an importer on condition that the goods will be sold						
		only to a manufacturer for use by him solely in making						
		of fishing rods						

<sup>\*</sup>Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the date of expiry.

## MISCELLANEOUS

De	ecisions Cancelled:						
	30.03.031) Medicaments 30.03.039)						
W			• •		100632A	• •	• • •
W				• •	100785J 102751E	••	. • :
	N Neutrolene (CT) N Salkavite (CT)		• •	• •	102731E 102925J	••	• •
A]			• • •	• • •	108171D		
H			• • •	• • •	1001/12	•	• •
	APPROVED:						
	BUSTER TRACKSUITS				1		
	A applies				203741G		
Н					203745K		
Н	Sleeved 1977 FROCKS PINAFORES				203743K	• • •	• •
	A waistline				203747F		
Н	O GOWNS						
	Loose 76 cm*				205670E	• •	
H					203751D		
Н	Gown 1977 OVERALL SETS				203/31D	• •	• •
11	A component				203752B		4°
Н							
	From chest				209321K	• • •	
H					209317A		
Н	76 cm 94 O SNOW FEET				209317A		• •
	Heavy suits				203765D		
Н	O TROÚSERS-SHORT						
	Short waist				203768J	• •	• •
H	O Chapter 61 Babies' Minister APPROVED:	en de la companya de La companya de la co	• •	• •			
	BODICES						
	Close waist				203773E		
Н					20255(1)		
	A applies				203776K		• •
Н	O DRESŠÍNG GOWNS Sleeved 1977				203779D	•	
H					200	*	
	Loose christening				205674H	• •	••
H	O NIGHTDRESSES				203785J		
Н	Gown 1977 O OVERALLS TROUSERS				2037633	••	••
п	Combination hem				203786G		
Н							
	A component				203787E		·
H					203789A		
2.T	Under fabric O PYJAMAS FABRIC				203/89A	• •	• •
п	Two 1977				203790E	• .	
Н	O SLEEPING BABIES						
	76 cm 94				209318K	• •	• •
H					203796D		
Н	Heavy ankle O TROUSERS—SHORT				203/301		• •
п	Short outwear				203798L	•	